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Zubehor Verteller

Artikelbeschreibung

BALS-Art.-Nr 58503

EAN 4024941585033
Produktgruppe Betatigungsklappe
Schutzart IP44

Kennfarbe schwarz
Geréate-Hohe 93.5mm
Geréate-Breite 127mm
Geréate-Tiefe 20mm
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Logistikdaten
Einzelgewicht
Verpackungsart
Inhaltsmenge
EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht
Volumen
Verpackungsart
Inhaltsmenge
EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

127

%% | —~

50 | 47,7

www.bals.com

0.102 kg / Stuck
Tate

1ST
4024941585033
20 mm

127 mm

93.5 mm

0.103 kg

237.49 ccm
Karton

32 ST
4024941823968
258 mm

183 mm

212 mm

3.416 kg

8750 ccm
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